
COMM NE COR OF SEC, RUN W 1051.1
CONT W 1856.79 FT, S 1121.88 FT,
FT, N 1122.54 FT TO POB. ORB 484

CHAIN OF PONDS OLIVE FARMS
1511 BURRELL COURT
SAN JOSE, CA 95126

20-3S-16-02192-011
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 20 80 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2021 2020 100 3,000

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 9 23 1.00 UT 621.00 621.00 100 2021 2020 100 621

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2021 2020 100 200

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2021 2020 100 500

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2021 2020 100 3,500

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,000

14,821

1 6991 A OLIVES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 800.00 800.00 3,200

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 43.86 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 12,281

3 9520 C LAKE 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 25.00 25.00 225

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 47.86 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 263,230


